EiKC

4

i
[

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
Rated Life
ANSI Code
Special Desc

Type Use

11143

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

6

20

G4 (Sub-Miniature 2-Pin)
T-21/2
C-6
1.1/28
0.35/9
0.77/19.5
570

3000
2,000
ESB/FHE
Halogen

Acuity (Eye Chart) Projection

6V 20W T2-1/2 G4 Bi-pin Base
41540
39101602
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